1.전원 IN = DC24V
2.전원 OUT = DC24V
3.채널 = 1EA
4.Qutput Current= 10.A
1.전원 IN = AC/DC
2.전원 OUT = AC/DC
3.Qutput Current= 16A
3단스위치

(V)
Max.Curre
nt(A)
Stroke
(MM)
Push/Pull
Force(N)
Working
speed
(mm/s)
Window
opener
size(MM)
200
300 10
OS300D-400S 400
300
OS300A-500S 500
45*35*335
OS300D-300S 300 45*35*385
OS300D-350S 350 45*35*410
OS300D-200S
DC24 0.8
45*35*435
OS300D-500S 500 45*35*485
OS300A-200S
AC220 0.18
200 45*35*460
OS300A-300S
45*35*610
45*35*510
OS300A-350S 350 45*35*535
OS300A-400S 400 45*35*560
JS-OS300 series TOP77ST@126.COM 20
 JS-OSF300 series a four-stage stroke
Feature：
1.Voltage: DC24V/AC220V

(V)
Max.Curre
nt(A)
Stroke
(MM)
Push/Pull
Force(N)
Working
speed
(mm/s)
Window
opener
size(MM)
200
400 10
OB400D-500S 500
OB400D-800S 800
OB400A-200S
AC220 0.2
51*40*356
OB400D-300S 300 51*40*406
OB400D-400S 400 51*40*456
OB400D-200S
DC24 1
51*40*506
OB400D-600S 600 51*40*556
OB400D-700S 700 51*40*606
51*40*656
OB400D-900S 900 51*40*706
OB400D-1000S 1000 51*40*756
200 51*40*486
OB400A-300S 300 51*40*536
OB400A-400S 400 51*40*586
OB400A-500S 500 51*40*636
OB400A-600S 600 51*40*686
OB400A-700S 700 51*40*736
OB400A-800S 800 51*40*786
OB400A-900S 900 51*40*836
OB400A-1000S 1000 51*40*886
JS-OB400 series TOP77ST@126.COM 23
  Window opener size
51*40*786
OBR400A-900S 900 51*40*836
OBR400A-1000S 1000 51*40*886
51*40*636
OBR400A-600S 600 51*40*686
OBR400A-700S 700 51*40*736
51*40*486
OBR400A-300S 300 51*40*536
OBR400A-400S 400 51*40*586
OBR400A-200S
AC220 0.2
200
400 10
OBR400A-500S 500
OBR400A-800S 800
 JS-OBR400A series
Feature：
1.Voltage: AC220V
2.Push/Pull Force: 400N

(V)
Max.Curre
nt(A)
Stroke
(MM)
Push/Pull
Force(N)
Working
speed
(mm/s)
Window
opener
size(MM)
200
600/800 10
TB600D-500S 500
TB600D-800S 800
TB600A-200S
AC220 0.6/0.8
51*40*780
TB600D-300S 300 51*40*880
TB600D-400S 400 51*40*980
TB600D-200S
DC24 1.6/2.0
51*40*1080
TB600D-600S 600 51*40*1180
TB600D-700S 700 51*40*1280
51*40*1380
TB600D-900S 900 51*40*1480
TB600D-1000S 1000 51*40*1580
200 51*40*900
TB600A-300S 300 51*40*1000
TB600A-400S 400 51*40*1100
TB600A-500S 500 51*40*1200
TB600A-600S 600 51*40*1300
TB600A-700S 700 51*40*1400
TB600A-800S 800 51*40*1500
TB600A-900S 900 51*40*1600
TB600A-1000S 1000 51*40*1700
JS-TB600 series TOP77ST@126.COM 28
S300AR-800S 800 35*35*1190
S300AR-900S 900 35*35*1290
S300AR-1000S 1000 35*35*1390
S300AR-600S 600 35*35*990
S300AR-700S 700 35*35*1090
35*35*740
S300AR-400S 400 35*35*790
S300AR-500S 500 35*35*890
35*35*1270
S300AR-200S
AC220 0.2
200 35*35*590
S300AR-300S 300 35*35*690
S300AR-350S
35*35*970
S300D-800S 800 35*35*1070
S300D-900S 900 35*35*1170
35*35*670
S300D-500S 500 35*35*770
S300D-600S 600 35*35*870
35*35*470
S300D-300S 300 35*35*570
S300D-350S 350 35*35*620
S300D-200S
DC24 1
200
300 20
S300D-400S 400
S300D-700S 700
S300D-1000S 1000
350
 JS-S300 series
Feature：
1.Voltage: DC24V/AC220V